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TOYOTA 8FBE20T

Preis
Kategorie
Antrieb
Zustand
Baujahr

Mast
Mastnummer
Transmission
Hubkapazitat
Lange

Breite
Gewicht

o

orent osale otrans

SINE BE=S

Preis auf Anfrage
Gabelstapler
Batterie

Demo

2023

TR

4700
Automatikgetriebe
2000.00 kg

2008 mm

1122 mm
3419.00 kg
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